Evidence TL8-5, GH Medicine Readmission Rates

Yale New Haven Health System
Greenwich Hospital
Medicine A and B Patients

Hospital Wide Rate of Hospital

Fiscal Index

Fiscal Year Month Calendar Year 30-Day Wide 30-Day
Quarter Encounters . .

Readmissions Readmissions
2017 1 October 2016 186 29 15.6%
2017 1 November 2016 178 23 12.9%
2017 1 December 2016 197 25 12.7%
2017 2 January 2017 208 29 13.9%
2017 2 February 2017 174 23 13.2%
2017 2 March 2017 206 19 9.2%



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017 - 2019

A B B W W WNDNDNPRE

December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
TOTALS

199
236
182
192
220
202
180
193
196
170
6972

26
39
28
20
28
25
21
25
30
21
952

Evidence TL8-5, GH Medicine Readmission Rates

13.1%
16.5%
15.4%
10.4%
12.7%
12.4%
11.7%
13.0%
15.3%
12.4%
13.7%





