## Yale New Haven Health System Greenwich Hospital Medicine A and B Patients

Fiscal Year	Fiscal Quarter	Month	Calendar Year	Index Encounters	Hospital Wide 30-Day Readmissions	Rate of Hospital Wide 30-Day Readmissions
<mark>2017</mark>	<mark>1</mark>	<mark>October</mark>	<mark>2016</mark>	<mark>186</mark>	<mark>29</mark>	<mark>15.6%</mark>
2017	1	November	2016	178	23	12.9%
2017	1	December	2016	197	25	12.7%
2017	2	January	2017	208	29	13.9%
2017	2	February	2017	174	23	13.2%
<mark>2017</mark>	<mark>2</mark>	<mark>March</mark>	<mark>2017</mark>	<mark>206</mark>	<mark>19</mark>	<mark>9.2%</mark>

2019	1	December	2018	199	26	13.1%
2019	2	January	2019	236	39	16.5%
2019	2	February	2019	182	28	15.4%
2019	2	March	2019	192	20	10.4%
2019	3	April	2019	220	28	12.7%
2019	3	May	2019	202	25	12.4%
2019	3	June	2019	180	21	11.7%
2019	4	July	2019	193	25	13.0%
2019	4	August	2019	196	30	15.3%
2019	4	September	2019	170	21	12.4%
2017 - 2019			TOTALS	6972	952	13.7%